Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For Official Use

Company Number

05037899

Name of Company

Frenchay Limited

I /e

Laurence Russell
Mary Street House
Mary Street
Taunton

Somerset

TA1 3NW

the liquidator{sd of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 13 February 2012

Signed W Date 13 February 2012

Albert Goodman
Mary Street House

Mary Street Insc
Taunton
Somerset
TA1 3NW
Ats A12VHDTN*
H77

Ref 190353/LR/CHIST
Software Supphed by Turmnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

- =t E Ly

17/02/2012
COMPANIES HOuSE




_ Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

A

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Frenchay Limited

on the 13 February 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

i believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
eyl — -
Full Name O\ L&)\f\ lemeaxe.

Signed g%g
Dated Q \%\‘ 7-\2@ \fZ’—




- Frenchay Limited

Statement Of Affairs as at 13 February 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge*
Leasehold property 7,307 00 NIL
Goodwill 74,000 00 NIL
HSBC Bank Plc (49,848 00)
Deficiency cfd (498,848 00)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Fixtures and fittngs 8,553 00 500 00
Computer equipment 298 00 150 00
Book debts 12,084 00 12,084 00
Water rates credit batance due 678 00 678 00
Director's loan account - J Whittemore 3,213 14 Uncertain
Director's loan account - A Edwards 794 41 Uncertain
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 13,412 00

Signature ] T~

Date \%\\2\ lovz




* Frenchay Limited
- Statement Of Affairs as at 13 February 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 13,41200
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employees' arrears and holiday pay 10,860 12
10,860 12
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,551 88
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors
NIL
2,551 88
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 1,275 94
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,275 94
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 49,848 00
48,848 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {48,572 086)
Estimated prescrbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 1,275 94
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,275 94
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade and expense creditors 3,814 15
H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 17,342 83
H M Revenue & Customs - Corporation tax 27,897 74
Employees' arrears of pay 3,666 57
Employees’ notice and redundancy pay 38,299 36
91,020 65
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shertfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (89,744 71)
Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 48,572 06
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (138,316 77)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary shareholders 100 00

100 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(138,416 77)

Signature C_Q!!g‘ Date '3\ 9——\ 2O\

¥ \ 1




m N\M g 41eQ

GlLvi8'e

00 ¥LO'}
00 005
00 00§
oe 6/
0Z 261
£C 86
Ll Sor
l9¢cis
04 95¢

166102
L6 510'C
0¢ 906
69 200°}
00 092
B6 L)
l6GLLT
S0 8¥Z')
8l 0re
0¥ §i¢€
£8 96¢€
00 OF|

00 8v¥8'6¥

Z1 09801

l\% aimeubig

HYl 8v1 '19sIawog ‘esg-uc-weyung eang abgjon - ¢
LOH ‘OHYSHIOA N ‘9)eB0olIEH ‘BNUBAY ELIOJJIA G '@SNOH OND
176 1 ENE ‘BuiyUop ‘O X089 Od

MNE SLNG 'Buinue] yled ssauisng Buioue ‘peoy ybnosoguew ‘Welpenp sul
£759 1981aWog YUON ‘arelA 1adng UOISIAN 'PEOY SA0ID) SJOISHIEAA '[IBH UMO L
QN9 ZLOL ‘uoaaq J0qqy UOIMAN ‘pEOY XBHIES LT

HYL LHQ 'weyng ‘moy asuapiacld ‘31 weying ‘aaideg

W2 LLIND 'X95s] ‘ABiON Jeain) ‘0gt SUIlANS '1SOpN BNUBAY (g7 19AD3g UOOW 0/D

vz £2S9 19815W0S YUON 'aieN-13dng-uojsapy ‘peoy uobeled ¢ ‘1e|4 uapieo
11% £258 19slowog YHoN ‘arep-adng-uolsapn 'iudn ‘esolD abuels g
Hd/ 22Ssq 'aiep Jadns uojsapn ‘peoy SHIEW IS 08

dHZ £2S9 ‘Bl Jadns UOISIAA ‘PEOY LINOS 92

NYE £2S9 ‘aepy Jadns uojsap ‘peoy 8a)gnr ol ‘L 1eld

JHE £ZSg ‘ase Jadns uoysapp ‘peoy Buiyoo zzl

NV £2S8 ‘ale Jadns uoisaps ‘peoy (iudn L1 'L |4 ‘suaalibiaa]

94/ 0239 'lojsug ‘pesysniod ‘Aepp xiusoyd /9

d38 zzsg ‘ale Jadns uoisap ‘UssID UOHIW £

rve £zsg 'abpugxy 'puasumo] ‘abpo wnunoey ‘g le|q

d¥S #£89 ‘|oisug 'Aemuoied ‘8so|D UiLep /

slauled g Smal d L

ABiau3 |E1O|

lamod ysmoog

[BARI] [IRY dSH

91SEM SHd

{1I2UNOY) 121181 19SI8WOS YHON
egr

14

ssauIsng seo yspug

L0LO
001D
00sS0O
0040
0Cdo
00OND
00ND
1090
0089

s10}1paJo asuadxa pue apei]

SIOWSPUAA T SIN
spJemp3 v SIN
BYIUM d SIW

292931 4 JN

ukals W SN
UeIneaow 1 JN
Asuiey v SN
saybnH g sJW
[lamoq * SSIN
onsed N

wesn 4 J\N
yomolpuexsiy W S

ooy
003Y
oom3
0013
00s3
LOW3
00W3
0oH3
00Q3
1003
0003
gov3

(Aed Aepijoy pue siealie saafo|dws) s10)pasd jenUBIBAId

6002Z/80/62 UAIS) aleq ableyo Buneoy pue paxi4 UBAIS) ALNDag
3rL £2S8 19SI18WO0S YUON ‘el Jadng uojsap ‘1oans UbiH og

SSaIppyY

dld ¥ueg OgSH

00HO

S10}IpaJd paindag

aweN

fay

s10jipain Auedwon - g
pajiwi] Aeysusa 4




d N~ mrﬂmo

9¢ 662'8¢

\ 49 008
29 00S
0S ¥¥0'S
G 9€0'L
00 000't
0z zz6'Tl
oy €SL°11L
zLiee
SLELLL
0Z 669'L
00 0G0’

16 999'E

£9 650'L
£9650'L
00292
gl 0e
Sl 91§
Or 8€L

LG OvZ'Sy

v, L68°'LC
€8 ZVE'LL

aineubig

YAz £284 '18siaWwog YUoN ‘aley-1adng-uojsaps ‘peoy uobeled ¢ 9e|4 uaples
1l £Zs8 19s19wWwog yuoN ‘arep-1adng-uoisapa ‘Inudn ‘asoln abueis ¢

Yd/ 2258 ‘alel Jadns UOISapA ‘peOY SHIEW IS 08

dHZ £2S9 ‘aie Jadns uoIsapn ‘peOY LINOS 97

NYE €258 ‘aIe Jadns UOIsap ‘peoy aa(ianr oL '| 1|4

INP €259 ‘21l Jadns uojsapn ‘peoy (iudn LL 'L 14 ‘suasibiaag

94/ 02S9 ‘loislg ‘pesysiod ‘Aep xiuaoud £9

d38 ZZS9g ‘aJep Jadns uojsapp ‘ussID) UOYIN £F

rvez €zsqg 'abpugxy ‘puasumo] ‘abpoq wnunoey ‘glel4

dyg rE£Sa 'loisug ‘Aemydied '9s0j0 uipe /

vz £259 19510W0S UHON ‘alep-1adng-ucisap 'peoy uobeled § ‘1e|4 uspleg
11¥ £2Sg 19s8wos yuoN 'asep-ladng-uoisap ‘iudp ‘esol) ebueis g

YdZ 72Sq ‘el Jadns UoISapA ‘pEOY SHIE IS 08

dHZ £2S49 'aJe Jadns uciSapn ‘peoy Uinos 9z

INF £2Sg ‘ajep Jadns ucisaps ‘peoy (udn L1 ‘L |4 ‘susalbiaag

94/ 0ZS9 '[oisug ‘peaysiuod ‘Aepp xiusoud /9

{

ONE LMN ‘LOpUOT 'pEOY UOISNT 987 JOMO| UOISNIT 'J00|4 PIE ‘SAIIUNIAS B SOIOUSAJOSY)
DNE LMN 'UopucT ‘pEOY UOISNT §gZ7 189m0 UDISNT ‘J00|4 PIE 'SOIINIAS § SIIOUSA|OSY|

SIOWBNIUAA [ SIN
splempd v SIN
SNUAA (O SIN

2299] d 4N

uA3)S W S

fauey v SIN
saybnH q sJN
[IeMaQ I SSI
onsen P 4w

welrd 44w
Y2ImoIpuUBeXaly A SIA

00Mmd
003
0oMm3
0oL3
0053
ocow3
00H3
0004
1003
0003
oov3

Aed Aouepunpas pue asijou seafojdwyg

BIOWARIYAA [ SN
spJemp3 v SIN
SIUAA O SIN
8233], 4 JN
Lauey v SN
saybnH q I

oMy
0034
00M3
0013
00W3
0oH3

(paunaasun} Aed jo siealse saaiordwg

Xe} uoijesodion - swWopsnd 9 anusAsy WH
DIN/AAV - SWoISN) B anuaaay WH

LOHD
IOHD

SJ0)IPaIY UMOID




(2|t 9o

0oL

0§
0§

saleys L3
Aeuip10

aineubig
vae £¢s4d me._mrcow YHON _w._mS_-._maswucoﬁwm\S _Umom _._omm._mn_ g .“_m_n_ uaplesy SIOWSBNIYAA " SIN OOMH
11 £2s9 ‘19s81aWwog YHON .m._m_a.;ma:w-couwm?) ,__EQD ‘880D mm:m;@ G splempd v SIN 003K

ssalppy oWeN Kayl

siapjoyaseys - D
P37 Aeyouaay




